
Kimchee is about more than just good food -
it's the bold flavour, real ingredients, and 

moments worth remembering. 
From signature cocktails to fresh Korean Soju and 

teas - everything here is to compliment
the great food and company you're with. 
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Margarita  12.5

Cosmopolitan  12.5

Mojito  12.5

Negroni  12.5

Vodka Martini  12.5

Gin Martini  12.5

Espresso Martini  12.5

Piña Colada  13.5

EL Rayo Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

Mikolasch Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime

Don Q Cristal Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda water

58&Co Apple & Hibiscus Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Mikolasch Vodka, Vermouth 

58&Co London Dry Gin, Vermouth

Mikolasch Vodka, Coffee, Ojo De Dios Café

Don Q Cristal Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Cream, Lime 

KIMCHEE
Classic Cocktails

El Rayo Tequila
Triple Sec
Lime
Kimchee spiced honey

Kimchee Spicy Marg  13.5
Don Q Cristal Rum
Makgeolli
Strawberry
Honey & Lime

Ddalgi Danja  13.5

Kinahan’s KASC Whiskey
Bokbunja
Angostura Bitters

Bokbunja Fashioned  13.5
Mikolasch Vodka
Elderflower
Blue Curacao
Prosecco

Jeju Island  13.5

Mikolasch Vodka
Kwaifeh
Hongcho
Lychee
Pomegranate

Lychee Love  13.5

58&Co Apple & Hibiscus Gin
Pear
Honey & Lime

Gangnam Gimlet  13.5

KIMCHEE
Signature Cocktails



KIMCHEE
Seasonal Serve

Beesou Aperitif
Hwayo
Sicilian Lemonade

Beesou Spritz  13.5
El Rayo Tequila
Hwayo
Pink Grapefruit Soda

Kimchee Paloma  13.5
Don Q Spiced Rum
Ginger
Pineapple
Lime
Asahi

Ginger Maegju  13.5

Ojo De Dios Mezcal
Passion Fruit
Jasmine
Lime 

Golden Mezcal  13.5
Don Q Cristal Rum
Soju Fresh
Raspberry
Hongcho 

Soju Red Daiquiri  13.5
Rich mulled wine infused with
Korean Jujube and cozy spices

Korean Mulled Wine  8.5

KIMCHEE
Seasonal Serve



Red

Rose

White

Sangiovese – Il Traliccio Italy

Argentum Red Blend – Zorgvliet Silver Myn South Africa

Malbec – Les Volets France

Rioja Reserva – Ontañón Spain

Cherry, Damson

Black fruit, Cinnamon spice, Plum

Blueberry, Parma violet, Cranberries

Plum, Black berry, Floral 

Kiwi, Lemon, Lime zest

Ripe melon, Lemon sherbet

Citrus, Stone fruit, Spicy oak

Lime, Honeysuckle flora

Cranberry, Red Cherry 

White peach, Red current, Mandarin 

Green apple, Orchard fruit, Zesty

Floral, Strawberry, Raspberry 

Dried fruit, Nuts

Sauvignon Blanc – Sierra Grande Chile

Vinho Verde – Vila Nova Portugal

Chardonnay – Wild House South Africa

Riesling – Novas Gran Reserva Chile

Prosecco Brut – Le Dolci Colline Italy

Prosecco Rosé – Le Dolci Colline Italy

Kakheti No.8 - Teliani Valley Georgia

Rosé – Wild House South Africa

Provence Rosé – Maison Boutinot Cuvée Edalise France

KIMCHEE
Wine

Sparkling

Orange

175ml   250ml    BottleDryness

6.5

7.5

8.5

1

4

3

3

1

2

3

3

1

2

1

2

2

9

10.7

11.7

26.5

32

35

45
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Glass   8.2

Glass   8.2
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9
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9.5 13.5 39
* Dry 1 - 10 Sweet

Pear
Ginger
Apple
Jasmine
Grapefruite Soda

Ginger Maru  8.5
Strawberry
Blue Curacao
Lime
Lemonade

Kimchee Korea  8.5
Passionfruit
Jasmine
Lemonade
Butterfly Tea 

Purple Passion  8.5

Matcha
Coconut Cream
Apple
Lime 

Green Breeze  8.5
Botivo
Elderflower
Indian Tonic Water

Botivo Blossom  8.5
Botivo
Cranberry
Lime

Cos-No-Politan  8.5

KIMCHEE
Signature Mocktails



Cass Set
Terra Set

22.5

25.5

1 Soju + 2 Cass Beer

1 Soju + 2 Terra Beer

Frost Beer 8.5
BEST

Somaek Set
Somaek is a South Korean beer cocktail
made with soju and beer

Beer
Korean "sal-eol-eum" beer, or
"frost beer," is served with beer snow, 
forming a thin layer of ice crystals.
This ultra-cold beer offers a crisp, 
smooth taste and stays colder longer, 
making it especially refreshing.

Cass  4.5%

Terra  4.6%

Asahi  5.0%

SOJU + BEER

9:1
Strong

3:7
Balanced

2:8
Light

330ml
330ml

Pint
Half Pint

5
6.5
7.3

4

Korean Traditional

Jinro Chamisul Soju

Premium Hwayo White Soju 25%

Makgeoli 6%

Bokbunja 13%

Fresh  16.9%
Strawberry / Grape / Peach / Plum / Grapefruit 12.5%

13.5

12.5
50

16.5
25

350ml

Mixers
Indian Tonic Water
Sicilian Bitter Lemonade
Soda Water
Grapefruit Soda Water

3.5
3.5
3.5
4.5

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

50ml

Bottle

750ml

375ml

5.5
5.5
6.5
5.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

11
11

12.5
11

12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5

11

Spirits

Mikolasch Vodka 40%

Don Q - Crystal Rum 40%

Don Q - Barrel Spiced Rum 45%

Don Q - Gold Rum 40%

El Rayo Plata 40%

El Rayo Reposado 40% 

Ojo De Dios - Mezcal 42%

Ojo De Dios - Hibiscus 35%

Ojo De Dios - Café 35%

58 & Co London Dry Gin 43% 
58 & Co Apple & Hibiscus Gin 40%

Kinahan's - KASC Project 45%

 25ml 50ml
Single Double



Still/ Sparkling 330ml

Still/ Sparkling 730ml

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Mango Juice
Cranberry Juice
Aloe Vera Juice
Shik Hye 
Milkis
Bong Bong Grape Juice 

3
5.5
3.8
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.9
4.5
4.5
4.5

Korea Cha
Green Cha
Honey & Ginseng Cha Hot Only

Plum Cha
Citron Cha

3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

Soft Drinks

Tea Available Hot/Cold

건배
(Gun-Bae)
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FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: Before ordering your food and drinks,
please speak to our sta� about your requirements. Please inform our sta� of 

any dietary requirements you may have. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.




